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
Plouffe,Broker of 
Record,Whitehouse & 
Whitehouse Realty 
Inc,Brokerage.
905-634-6873

185 Houses
For Rent

DERRY/THOMPSON
4-bdrm house, 2.5 
baths, fireplace, AC, 
5 - a p p l i a n c e s .
$1500/mth + utilities.
Available Nov 1st. 905-
864-7291.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room bungalow.
Stove/fridge, clean, gar-
age. Looking for small 
family only.
$1,250/month plus. No 
smoking/pets. Refer-
ences. October 15th.
905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor 
bungalow. Close to 
GO, shopping and 
schools. Laundry, CAC, 
no pets/smoking, refer-
ences, credit check.
$1,300/month. Call 
905-703-4618.

MILTON 3-bdrm bun-
galow, finished 
basement, appliances, 
available Nov 1st.
$1400/mth + utilities.
905-878-7860

MILTON 3-bedroom, 3-
bathroom Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in lot.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 905-
691-0868.

MILTON 3-bedrooms, 
3-bathrooms. Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in Lot. Available 
January 1st, 2009.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-691-
0868.

MILTON Derry/Bronte 
brand new Greenpark 
detached house in Es-
carpment available 
immediately. 4-bdrm, 
2.5-baths. Call Maya 
416-565-2780.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON. Stunning 
brand new Heathwood 
Estate home for rent;
3200 sq. ft. High-end 
everything!  Stainless 
Steel appliances, gran-
ite, stone, hardwood, 
FP, library, cathedral 
ceilings, gorgeous 
drapery. Main St. @ 
Escarpment. Friendly 
n e i g h b o u r h o o d .
$2450/mth. Please 
call: 510-301-4854.

SMALL, 2-bedroom, 
detached house with 
large yard. Available 
immediately. Close to 
amenities and in estab-
lished part of 
Georgetown. Refer-
ences required. Call 
519-853-0695.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

AVAILABLE October 
1st/November 1st. 3+2 
bedroom townhouse for 
rent in Georgetown.
Park behind house.
Newly upgraded.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. First and Last.
Call 289-396-4293.

FREE List of Rent To 
Own Homes.
www.RTOFast.com

MILTON 3-bedroom 
townhouse plus garage 
available. $1,350/mth + 
utilities. First/last. Call 
905-876-4499.

MILTON, Townhouse, 
5-appl., A/C, double 
garage, 4-bdrm, 3 1/2-
baths, walkout deck, 
close to shopping pla-
za, available  October 
1st, $1575/mth. 416-
947-7802.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in 
Georgetown, use of 
kitchen, near A&P. Suit 
working non-smoking 
gentleman. 905-457-
0262/416-985-7985.

GEORGETOWN room 
for rent in townhouse 
near SuperStore.
$500/month, first/last.
AC and cable. Call 905-
691-6103.

VERY large beautiful 
room furnished/unfur-
nished. No 
pets/smoking. Great lo-
cation. $500/month.
Also lower level bed-
room, in exchange for 
handiwork. 905-877-
5959.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding 
Receptions, Buck and 
Doe, Air Conditioned.
Call 905-877-3887.

249 Coming Events

ANNUAL Bazaar Knox 
Presbyterian Church 
Acton Oct. 25th. Soup 
and sandwich lunch, 
crafts, baking, frozen 
food, candy, Christmas 
gift suggestions, mince 
meat etc. 10a.m.-2p.m.

ANNUAL BEEF DIN-
NER Knox Presbyterian 
Church, corner of Main 
and Church, George-
town, Friday October 
17th. Sittings 5:00pm 
and 6:30pm. Take-
outs available at 
5:45pm. Adults $14. 12 
and under $6. Tickets 
at Church Office 905-
877-7585 or 905-873-
6220, 905-877-4257.

265 Lost & Found

LOST: Sunday in 
Georgetown Hospital 
and Fairground area.
White gold necklace 
with a circle of 
diamonds pendant.
Please call 905-877-
2481.

LOST: Black&White 
domestic male cat 
since Sept. 23 from 
Map le /Moun ta inv iew 
area. Please call 905-
702-0332 REWARD if 
found.

RING lost in Norval, 
10-years ago Custom, 
tri-colour gold, flat on 
top, leaf shaped, three 
little diamonds, resem-
bles a gold nugget.
Designed as a gradua-
tion present. Been 
searching forever, have 
you seen this distinctive 
ring?? Leslie 519-770-
4214.

268 Personals

LOOKING for Birth 
Family. Adopted from 
Georgetown, born April 
1st, 1983 with the 
name Nathon Allan S. If 
you know anything 
please contact sherry-
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